complete their review of such Exhibit A and such schedules and to 

negotiate in good faith to agree on any necessary corrections or 

additions thereto in order to reflect the exact location of the 

Land. 

1.4 Purchase Price. The purchase price for the 

Property (the "Purchase Price") shall be Four Hundred Fifty 

Million Dollars ($450,000,000), and shall be payable by Purchaser 

4 october 11, 1990 
2832lg01 

to Seller at the Closing as provided in Article 5, after credit 

for the adjustments set forth in Section 1.5, by wire transfer of 

funds or other immediately available funds, in the amount of Four